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WADHURST CALENDAR
THIRD TERM 2008
JULY
Staff Development Day
Term 3 begins
Year 8 Medieval Day
House Cross Country Competition

Year 8 Caffin 2 to Woodend

Friends of Grammar “Wadhurst” Committee Meeting, The Lodge, 9am

Senior School Orchestra Concert in Memorial Hall, 7.30pm
Year 8 Cain 2 to Woodend

Wadhurst Snowsports Trials
Wadhurst Snowsports Trials

AUGUST

Year 8 Cuming 1 to Woodend

Years 7 & 8 Parent-Teacher Interviews

Years 7 & 8 Parent-Teacher Interviews
Sesquicentenary Cordner-Eggleston Cup

Cross Country Interschools Ski Event
8 Caffin 1 to Woodend
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Friends of Grammar “Wadhurst’ Class Reps Meeting, The Lodge, 9am

Year 7 Hep B Vaccination

Mid-term Break

Year 8 REACH Program
MGS U/14 Rugby vs Kalinga Rugby Team (India)

Year 8 Cain 1 to Woodend

BOOK WEEK begins

Victorian Interschool Snow Sports Championships
Victorian Interschool Snow Sports Championships
Victorian Interschool Snow Sports Championships
Jazz Night — Senior School

BOOK WEEK ends

Jazz Night — Senior School

SEPTEMBER

Friends of Grammar ‘Wadhurst” Committee Meeting, The Lodge, 9am
MGS Sesquicentenary Concert in Hamer Hall, 7.30pm

Friends of Grammar ‘Wadhurst’ Fathers Day Stall
Friends of Grammar Father and Son Trivia Night, 7.00pm
Friends of Grammar “Wadhurst’ Fathers Day Stall

Concerto Concert in Memorial Hall, 7.30pm

Australian Interschool Snow Sports Championships
Australian Interschool Snow Sports Championships
Australian Interschool Snow Sports Championships
Chinese Mid Autumn Festival, 3.30 — 5.30pm, Dinner at 7.00pm
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Mon 15 (6)

Tue 16 @)

Wed 17 Q)

Thur 18 (2 French and Chinese Tours Depart
Fri 19 3) Term 3 ends, 12.30pm

TERM DATES 2008

TERM 4 Monday 6 October — Thursday 4 December
Mid-term 1 - 4 November
TERM DATES 2009

TERM 1 Tuesday 27 January (Yr 7) — Friday 3 April

Wednesday 28 January (Yr 8) — Friday 3 April
Mid-term 7 — 9 March

TERM 2 Monday 20 April — Friday 19 June
Saturday 25 April — Anzac Day
Mid-term 6 — 8 June

TERM 3 Tuesday 14 July — Friday 18 September
Mid-term 15— 17 August

TERM 4 Monday 5 October — Thursday 3 December
Mid-term 31 October — 3 November
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